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[Fwd: 700 BDL Accidental Discharge] 

Discussion Thread 

Response (Laura) 
AM we wrote -At 12/12/2000 09:46 

Dear sir, 
We cannot determine 
firearm and have it 

what steps wi 11 be necessa.&:~''Lnti l ~: :::~:~i@~'~Ze your 
evaluated by our factory 99,~*W.:H.~s. 

At 11/19/2001 11:29 AM we wrote -
Dear Mr. Nuich, 
We have received your fi rearm at OU r factor;:;•:/ We coul d:''h&tfdup 1 i ca te the 
noted discharge, however our gunsrni ths ar~):r,;!:l:R.J acing the tr;i gger assembly 
at no charge. 

"steve.nu1ch" wrote: 

subject: 

Message· Id: <39CA5E17. OOOOOld'~'i±~~!~~~~ifo~wOl. up2. com> 
.:::::~:~:~::::· > »::::~:~:~:~:~:~:~:, 

To: st~ve. nui c~@tl cd, car!)':\:: :: :::i,!:.:_:;_.:]:i?(:::::.> 
From: l nfo@rem1 ngton. cm1r:::::::::::::::::::::...... :::::: 
sub~ ect: I have a mid _1971'.F'~'?!im'¢~J . 700 BDL. . . [rnci dent: rem1 ngton 
ooo 19-007sJ JI§ <: :::.:::@[:_.: 

content-Trans fer-En~~~~::ng : . .:::iji~6ted- ~·;;~ntab le 
-:~ ·::>::~ ·:: -:~ ·::: ·::>:: 

Recent] y you requeH~~::'·!~~~·~~11a l assistance from our on- ·1 i ne 

response. 

If we 

issue 

Thank 

Subject to Protective 

request and our=20 

within 48 hours we will assume your=20 

to be of service to you. 

v. Remington 
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